

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P7

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 201号室	
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 202号室	
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 203号室	
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 301号室	
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 302号室	
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume 303号室	
安慶名	二	1	29	字安慶名	126		
安慶名	二	1	29	字安慶名	126		
安慶名	二	1	31	字安慶名	126-1		
安慶名	二	1	32	字安慶名	120-3		
安慶名	二	2	4	字安慶名	121-2		
安慶名	二	2	6	字安慶名	126-1		
安慶名	二	2	9	字安慶名	206		
安慶名	二	3	4	字安慶名	125		
安慶名	二	3	5	字安慶名	125		
安慶名	二	3	6	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	7	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	9	字安慶名	130	1F	
安慶名	二	3	9	字安慶名	130	2F	
安慶名	二	3	10	字安慶名	130		
安慶名	二	3	10	字安慶名	130		
安慶名	二	3	13	字安慶名	206-2		
安慶名	二	3	15	字安慶名	206-3		
安慶名	二	3	16	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	3	16	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	3	16	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	3	17	字安慶名	131-3		
安慶名	二	3	24	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	25	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	26	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	29	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 101	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 102	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 103	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 201	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 202	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 203	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 301	

住居表示 新旧対照表

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 302	
安慶名	二	3	31	字安慶名	129	盛アパート 303	
安慶名	二	3	32	字安慶名	129		
安慶名	二	3	34	字安慶名	110-1		
安慶名	二	3	34	字安慶名	110-1		
安慶名	二	3	37	字安慶名	110-2		
安慶名	二	3	38	字安慶名	110-1		
安慶名	二	4	6	字安慶名	108		
安慶名	二	4	8	字安慶名	108		
安慶名	二	4	8	字安慶名	108		
安慶名	二	4	12	字安慶名	108	當銘アパート 101	
安慶名	二	4	12	字安慶名	108	當銘アパート 102	
安慶名	二	4	12	字安慶名	108	當銘アパート 201	
安慶名	二	4	12	字安慶名	108	當銘アパート 202	
安慶名	二	4	15	字安慶名	107		
安慶名	二	4	15	字安慶名	107	2F	
安慶名	二	4	17	字安慶名	107-4		
安慶名	二	5	4	字安慶名	105		
安慶名	二	5	5	字安慶名	105		
安慶名	二	5	8	字安慶名	104		
安慶名	二	5	9	字安慶名	104		
安慶名	二	5	14	字安慶名	105		
安慶名	二	5	22	字安慶名	106-2		
安慶名	二	5	23	字安慶名	106		
安慶名	二	5	25	字安慶名	106-1	2F	
安慶名	二	6	4	字安慶名	133		
安慶名	二	6	5	字安慶名	133		
安慶名	二	6	6	字安慶名	133		
安慶名	二	6	6	字安慶名	133		
安慶名	二	6	8	字安慶名	133-2		
安慶名	二	6	11	字安慶名	132-2	1F	
安慶名	二	6	11	字安慶名	132-2	2F	
安慶名	二	6	12	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	15	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	15	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	16	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	16	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	17	字安慶名	196	2F	

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P9

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	6	20	字安慶名	196		
安慶名	二	6	21	字安慶名	194-2		
安慶名	二	6	23	字安慶名	135-3		
安慶名	二	6	25	字安慶名	135-2		
安慶名	二	6	26	字安慶名	135	1F	
安慶名	二	6	27	字安慶名	134-4		
安慶名	二	6	28	字安慶名	134-2		
安慶名	二	6	28	字安慶名	134-2	名嘉眞様方	
安慶名	二	6	28	字安慶名	134-2	名嘉眞様方	
安慶名	二	6	30	字安慶名	134-1		
安慶名	二	7	5	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	7	5	字安慶名	205	2F	
安慶名	二	7	11	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	14	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	14	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	14	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	22	字安慶名	194		
安慶名	二	7	23	字安慶名	194		
安慶名	二	7	23	字安慶名	194		
安慶名	二	7	29	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	30	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	31	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	7	32	字安慶名	205	ベニヤハウス 1F	
安慶名	二	7	32	字安慶名	205	ベニヤハウス 2F	
安慶名	二	7	33	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	7	34	字安慶名	205-7		
安慶名	二	8	1	字安慶名	139		
安慶名	二	8	1	字安慶名	139		
安慶名	二	8	3	字安慶名	137		
安慶名	二	8	5	字安慶名	136		
安慶名	二	8	6	字安慶名	136		
安慶名	二	8	7	字安慶名	136		
安慶名	二	8	7	字安慶名	136		みどり町 4-5-18
安慶名	二	8	9	字安慶名	142		
安慶名	二	8	10	字安慶名	142		
安慶名	二	8	14	字安慶名	141		
安慶名	二	8	17	字安慶名	140		
安慶名	二	9	4	字安慶名	97		

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P12

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	13	字安慶名	78	東洋言語文化学院	
安慶名	二	10	14	字安慶名	77		
安慶名	二	10	20	字安慶名	79		
安慶名	二	10	21	字安慶名	79		
安慶名	二	10	23	字安慶名	79-2		
安慶名	二	10	31	字安慶名	81		
安慶名	二	10	32	字安慶名	82		
安慶名	二	10	34	字安慶名	82		
安慶名	二	10	34	字安慶名	82-2	2F	地番82
安慶名	二	10	35	字安慶名	82		
安慶名	二	10	37	字安慶名	94		
安慶名	二	10	37	字安慶名	94		
安慶名	二	11	3	字安慶名	91		
安慶名	二	11	4	字安慶名	89		
安慶名	二	11	4	字安慶名	89	2F	
安慶名	二	11	5	字安慶名	89-1		
安慶名	二	11	6	字安慶名	88		
安慶名	二	11	8	字安慶名	88		
安慶名	二	11	10	字安慶名	88-2		
安慶名	二	11	11	字安慶名	88-2		
安慶名	二	11	14	字安慶名	87		
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 101号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 102号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 103号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 201号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 202号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 203号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 205号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 301号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 302号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 303号	
安慶名	二	11	17	字安慶名	87	ニューライフ あげな 305号	

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P13

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	11	18	字安慶名	87		
安慶名	二	11	20	字安慶名	89-2		
安慶名	二	11	21	字安慶名	89-3		
安慶名	二	12	2	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	12	3	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	12	5	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	12	6	字安慶名	74		
安慶名	二	12	11	字安慶名	73		
安慶名	二	12	11	字安慶名	73		
安慶名	二	12	11	字安慶名	73		
安慶名	二	12	15	字安慶名	73		
安慶名	二	12	16	字安慶名	74-4		
安慶名	二	12	17	字安慶名	74-3		
安慶名	二	12	20	字安慶名	75		
安慶名	二	12	20	字安慶名	75		
安慶名	二	12	21	字安慶名	76-1		
安慶名	二	12	22	字安慶名	76		
安慶名	二	12	26	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	12	27	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	12	28	字安慶名	84		
安慶名	二	13	1	字安慶名	143-11	平良アパート 101	
安慶名	二	13	1	字安慶名	143-11	平良アパート 102	
安慶名	二	13	1	字安慶名	143-11	2F	
安慶名	二	13	2	字安慶名	143-5		
安慶名	二	13	4	字安慶名	143		
安慶名	二	13	4	字安慶名	143		
安慶名	二	13	5	字安慶名	143-9		
安慶名	二	13	7	字安慶名	143		
安慶名	二	13	8	字安慶名	143-3		
安慶名	二	13	9	字安慶名	143		
安慶名	二	13	11	字安慶名	143		
安慶名	二	13	12	字安慶名	145		
安慶名	二	13	15	字安慶名	145		
安慶名	二	13	17	字安慶名	145		
安慶名	二	13	17	字安慶名	145		
安慶名	二	13	18	字安慶名	144		
安慶名	二	13	18	字安慶名	144	當山アパート 201	
安慶名	二	13	18	字安慶名	144	當山アパート 202	

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P14

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	13	20	字安慶名	145		
安慶名	二	13	22	字安慶名	143-1		
安慶名	二	13	24	字安慶名	143-10		
安慶名	二	13	24	字安慶名	143-10		
安慶名	二	13	25	字安慶名	143-1		
安慶名	二	14	1	字安慶名	146		
安慶名	二	14	16	字安慶名	153-3		
安慶名	二	14	24	字安慶名	153-2		
安慶名	二	14	25	字安慶名	153-1		
安慶名	二	14	27	字安慶名	152		
安慶名	二	14	28	字安慶名	148		
安慶名	二	14	28	字安慶名	148		
安慶名	二	14	31	字安慶名	148-2		
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 1号	
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 2号	
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 3号	
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 5号	
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 6号	
安慶名	二	14	33	字安慶名	146	南伸荘 7号	
安慶名	二	15	3	字安慶名	57		
安慶名	二	15	4	字安慶名	71		
安慶名	二	15	6	字安慶名	71		
安慶名	二	15	11	字安慶名	72	1F	
安慶名	二	15	11	字安慶名	72	2F	
安慶名	二	15	13	字安慶名	72		
安慶名	二	15	14	字安慶名	72-2		
安慶名	二	15	19	字安慶名	69		
安慶名	二	15	20	字安慶名	58		
安慶名	二	15	26	字安慶名	58		
安慶名	二	15	26	字安慶名	58		
安慶名	二	15	26	字安慶名	58		
安慶名	二	16	3	字安慶名	60-1		
安慶名	二	16	4	字安慶名	60-2		
安慶名	二	16	5	字安慶名	68-2		
安慶名	二	16	5	字安慶名	68-2		
安慶名	二	16	6	字安慶名	68-1		
安慶名	二	16	7	字安慶名	68		
安慶名	二	16	9	字安慶名	67-3		

住居表示 新旧対照表

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	16	10	字安慶名	67-4		
安慶名	二	16	12	字安慶名	67-8		
安慶名	二	16	13	字安慶名	67-7		
安慶名	二	16	14	字安慶名	67-6		
安慶名	二	16	14	字安慶名	67-6		
安慶名	二	16	15	字安慶名	67-5		
安慶名	二	16	17	字安慶名	67-1		
安慶名	二	16	18	字安慶名	66-3		
安慶名	二	16	19	字安慶名	66		
安慶名	二	16	20	字安慶名	68-3		
安慶名	二	16	20	字安慶名	68-3		
安慶名	二	16	21	字安慶名	61-3		
安慶名	二	16	21	字安慶名	61-3	2階	
安慶名	二	16	22	字安慶名	61-4		
安慶名	二	16	23	字安慶名	61		
安慶名	二	16	23	字安慶名	61		
安慶名	二	16	23	字安慶名	61		
安慶名	二	16	28	字安慶名	61-2		
安慶名	二	16	28	字安慶名	61-2		
安慶名	二	16	29	字安慶名	59	伊礼アパート 2F	
安慶名	二	16	29	字安慶名	59	伊礼アパート 2F	
安慶名	二	16	29	字安慶名	59	伊礼アパート 301	
安慶名	二	16	29	字安慶名	59	伊礼アパート 302	
安慶名	二	17	2	字安慶名	62		
安慶名	二	17	5	字安慶名	63-2		
安慶名	二	17	6	字安慶名	63		
安慶名	二	17	7	字安慶名	65		
安慶名	二	17	8	字安慶名	65		
安慶名	二	17	11	字安慶名	65		
安慶名	二	17	13	字安慶名	65		
安慶名	二	17	15	字西原	25-3		
安慶名	二	17	15	字西原	25-3		
安慶名	二	17	25	字安慶名	64		
安慶名	二	17	27	字安慶名	64		
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 1-A	
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 1-B	
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 2-A	
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 2-B	

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P16

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 3-A	
安慶名	二	17	28	字安慶名	64	オアシス Sun 3-B	
安慶名	二	17	29	字安慶名	64-3		
安慶名	二	18	15	字安慶名	50		
安慶名	二	18	18	字安慶名	51		
安慶名	二	19	1	字安慶名	32	2F	
安慶名	二	19	2	字安慶名	32-1		
安慶名	二	19	3	字安慶名	53-2	T'sコート B棟	
安慶名	二	19	4	字安慶名	53	T'sコート D棟	
安慶名	二	19	5	字安慶名	53-6	T'sコート C棟	
安慶名	二	19	6	字安慶名	53-5	T'sコート A棟	
安慶名	二	19	9	字安慶名	54		
安慶名	二	19	10	字安慶名	55		
安慶名	二	19	10	字安慶名	55		
安慶名	二	19	13	字安慶名	52		
安慶名	二	19	14	字安慶名	52		
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 101	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 102	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 102	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 103	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 105	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 201	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 202	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 203	
安慶名	二	19	17	字安慶名	33-1	メゾン・ド・ストーク 205	
安慶名	二	19	20	字安慶名	33-1		
安慶名	二	19	22	字安慶名	32-9		
安慶名	二	19	22	字安慶名	32-9		
安慶名	二	19	23	字安慶名	32-10		
安慶名	二	19	23	字安慶名	32-10		
安慶名	二	20	1	字安慶名	17		
安慶名	二	20	2	字安慶名	17		
安慶名	二	20	3	字安慶名	16		地番18
安慶名	二	20	4	字安慶名	18		
安慶名	二	20	5	字安慶名	18		
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール101号室	
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール102号室	
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール201号室	

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P17

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール202号室	
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール301号室	
安慶名	二	20	6	字安慶名	19-2	コートアヴニール302号室	
安慶名	二	20	7	字安慶名	19		
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-A	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-B	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-C	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-D	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-E	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 3-F	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-A	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-B	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-C	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-D	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-E	
安慶名	二	20	9	字安慶名	31	新垣第一ビル 4-F	
安慶名	二	20	12	字安慶名	30		
安慶名	二	20	12	字安慶名	30		
安慶名	二	20	13	字安慶名	30		
安慶名	二	20	15	字安慶名	30		
安慶名	二	20	18	字安慶名	20		
安慶名	二	20	19	字安慶名	20		
安慶名	二	20	20	字安慶名	20		
安慶名	二	20	21	字安慶名	20		
安慶名	二	20	22	字安慶名	20		
安慶名	二	20	23	字安慶名	16-1		
安慶名	二	20	24	字安慶名	16-5		
安慶名	二	20	25	字安慶名	16-5	1F	
安慶名	二	20	25	字安慶名	16-5	2F	
安慶名	二	20	28	字安慶名	16		
安慶名	二	20	28	字安慶名	16		
安慶名	二	20	30	字安慶名	17-1		
安慶名	二	21	3	字安慶名	8		
安慶名	二	21	7	字安慶名	9		
安慶名	二	21	7	字安慶名	9		
安慶名	二	21	7	字安慶名	9	狩俣アパート2F	
安慶名	二	21	8	字安慶名	7-1		

住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P18

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	21	9	字安慶名	7		
安慶名	二	21	10	字安慶名	7-1		
安慶名	二	21	11	字安慶名	5		
安慶名	二	21	11	字安慶名	5	大城様方 2F	
安慶名	二	21	12	字安慶名	5		
安慶名	二	21	19	字安慶名	5		
安慶名	二	21	20	字安慶名	5		
安慶名	二	21	20	字安慶名	5		
安慶名	二	21	22	字安慶名	7		
安慶名	二	21	24	字安慶名	8		
安慶名	二	21	25	字安慶名	8		
安慶名	二	22	1	字安慶名	3-1		
安慶名	二	22	3	字安慶名	3-1	仲宗根アパート201	地番3-3
安慶名	二	22	3	字安慶名	3-1	仲宗根アパート202	地番3-3
安慶名	二	22	3	字安慶名	3-1	仲宗根アパート203	地番3-3
安慶名	二	22	3	字安慶名	3-3		
安慶名	二	22	4	字安慶名	10		
安慶名	二	22	5	字安慶名	10-5		
安慶名	二	22	7	字安慶名	10-6		
安慶名	二	22	21	字安慶名	1		
安慶名	二	23	32	字西原	16		
安慶名	二	23	36	字西原	16-7		
安慶名	二	23	39	字西原	47		
安慶名	二	23	43	字西原	58-3		
安慶名	二	23	44	字西原	58		
安慶名	二	23	49	字西原	57-1		
安慶名	二	23	51	字西原	55-2	池村アパート2F	
安慶名	二	23	51	字西原	55-2	池村アパート2F	
安慶名	二	23	51	字西原	55-2	池村アパート3F	
安慶名	二	23	51	字西原	55-2	池村アパート3F	
安慶名	二	23	53	字西原	48		
安慶名	二	23	54	字西原	48		
安慶名	二	23	56	字西原	49-1		
安慶名	二	23	58	字西原	49-1	1F	
安慶名	二	23	58	字西原	49-1	2F	
安慶名	二	23	59	字西原	8-1		
安慶名	二	23	59	字西原	8-1		
安慶名	二	23	59	字西原	8-1	2F	

